3/22/2007

gid LastName

401 KOUTH

402 TAYLOR

Totals:

Drawer

$164.67

$683.71

$848.38

Drawer Report SA

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
Q Race

$0.00 ($20.00) ($38.63) ($16.95) 26

$0.00 $0.00 ($924.79) ($47.60) 131

($20.00) ($963.42) ($64.55) 157

Handle Net Handle

$240.25 $223.30
$1,656.10 $1,608.50
$1,896.35 $1,831.80

$0.00

$0.00

58

216

274



