Drawer Report SA

3/22/2007

	gid <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 KOUTH	\$164.67	\$0.00	(\$20.00)	(\$38.63)	(\$16.95)	26	\$240.25	\$223.30	\$0.00	58
	402 TAYLOR	\$683.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$924.79)	(\$47.60)	131	\$1,656.10	\$1,608.50	\$0.00	216
Totals:		\$848.38		(\$20.00)	(\$963.42)	(\$64.55)	157	\$1,896.35	\$1,831.80		274